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Prices effective Summer 2024

FEES
Full Days (7:00 am-6:00 pm)
(late pickup available) $68/day

(Includes Hot Lunch)
Ages 3-12

Half Days (8:00 am-1:00 pm) $45/day
(Includes Hot Lunch)

Ages 3-12
Late Pickup Fee $1 per minute per child
(or ask about our babysitter list)
Late Payment Fee $25

Cot Sheet Fee

(for preschoolers) $15 (one time fee)

Returned Check Fee $20

Registration Fee

(non-refundable) $100 for school year/$100 for summer camp

(per child)
Potty Training Assistance $5 per day
Field Trip T-shirt $15 (Kids entering 2" grade and up)

*We require a $40 non-refundable, non-transferable deposit per week, per child at the time
of registration. Deposit will be applied to your tuition.

*A 10% discount is given for the second child on regularly scheduled tuition only.

*Tuition is due monthly on the 25™ of each month for the upcoming month. (Ex. June tuition
is due on May 25%)

*Each student receives unlimited vacation credit during summer camp with a four week notice. Weekly
deposits are non-refundable. Please email us four weeks in advance at schedule@qrcp.org with requests
for vacation credits, schedule changes or withdrawals.

*There is a 3% processing fee for credit card payments and a 1.25% processing fee for
bank withdrawals.

*Summer Camp is closed on July 4, August 2, August 15 and August 16.

*Field Trip registration closes 2 business days prior to the field trip. If you miss the deadline,
there is a $10 late fee if we have availability.
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